
RIVER CITY RUN 2004
                     POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
                              APRIL 10, 2004

Place Overall  Name            Age City      State   Time
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 89
    1   219 Betty Dooley        76 Huntsville   AL 1:14:09
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 89
    1   205 James Howell        82 Huntsville   AL 1:05:39
    2   218 Joe Worthey         81 Decatur      AL 1:13:22
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1    91 Kelly Stinson   70 Huntsville   AL   46:48
    2    98 Malcolm Gillis      70 Toney        AL   47:53
    3   108 Mac McCrady         72 Langston     AL   48:32
    4   120 Bill Chubb          72 Harvest      AL   49:54
    5   216 Mike Dooley         76 Huntsville   AL 1:13:20
    6   220 Gene Simonson       79 Huntsville   AL 1:14:41
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1   198 Barbara Meyer       67 Huntsville   AL 1:02:40
    2   208 Dot Richter         66 Muscle Shoal AL 1:06:57
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1    86 Tim Hopper          68 Huntsville   AL   46:26
    2    87 Aaron Ellis         65 Huntsville   AL   46:32
    3   129 Bob Larkin          68 Huntsville   AL   51:00
    4   155 Billy Sexton        69 Decatur      AL   53:46
    5   176 Carl Senkbeil       67 Huntsville   AL   56:22
    6   215 Ray Moses           68 Huntsville   AL 1:13:13
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1   123 Anne Park           64 Huntsville   AL   50:04
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
   1    44 Joe Quillen         64 Killen       AL   41:42

    2    65 Ellis Whitt         62 Huntsville   AL   43:35
    3    88 Richard Pace        64 Decatur      AL   46:39
    4    96 Wendell Sandlin     61 Madison      AL   47:45
    5   115 Ray Fanning         64 Huntsville   AL   49:30
    6   201 Merv Budge          61 Huntsville   AL 1:04:33
    7   211 Gerald Karr         61 Huntsville   AL 1:08:41
    8   212 Joe Carden          61 Huntsville   AL 1:09:52
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    25 Gary Grace          55 Huntsville   AL   39:36
    2    35 Dave Micale         56 Helena       AL   40:40
    3    40 Dewayne Key         55 Moulton      AL   41:20
    4    56 Wayne Manord        55 Cullman      AL   42:50
    5    83 Dave Ford           56 Pelham       AL   45:59
    6    89 Steve Calvert       55 New Market   AL   46:40
    7   103 John Larsen         55 Decatur      AL   48:10
    8   107 Lee Jackson         55 Muscle Shoal AL   48:30
    9   113 John Aufderhar      56 Madison      AL   49:11
   10   116 Gary Deere          59 Nashville    TN   49:32
   11   118 Mel Adams           56 Huntsville   AL   49:39
   12   127 Steve Nordstrom     59 Huntsville   AL   50:53
   13   140 Bobby Whitlock      56 Trinity      AL   51:38
   14   142 Cecil St Claire     57 Metairie     LA   51:44
   15   145 Ronnie Dukes        55 Decatur      AL   52:06
   16   171 Mike Putman         56 Decatur      AL   55:51



   17   172 Wilburn Douglass    57 Huntsville   AL   55:58
   18   177 Bill Redmond        57 Owens Cross  AL   56:26
   19   193 H. Wade German      56 Decatur      AL 1:01:08
   20   202 Mitchell Britt      59 Huntsville   AL 1:04:45
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1   178 Ginny Hazeltine     50 Madison      AL   56:34
    2   190 Kathryn Mize        51 Decatur      AL 1:00:08
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    21 Barry Ege           51 Hanceville   AL   38:40
    2    31 Dean Bentley        51 Huntsville   AL  40:26
    3    49 Joe Wallace         50 Decatur      AL   41:56
    4    52 Dewey Richards      52 Madison      AL   42:13
    5    60 Mark Thompson       50 Madison      AL   43:17
    6    69 John Christy        52 Huntsville   AL   44:23
    7   106 George Prude        51 Huntsville   AL   48:24
    8   119 Eddy J. Burks       51 Athens       AL   49:46
    9   136 Steve Fulmer        50 Killen       AL   51:26
   10   146 James Mize          51 Decatur      AL   52:12
   11   149 Dwayne Teague       50 Madison      AL   52:43
   12   153 Mark Emerson        53 Decatur      AL   53:28
   13   156 Danny Sandlin       51 Decatur      AL   53:51
   14   157 Bobby Quinn         52 Huntsville   AL   53:51
   15   160 Danny Hall          54 Montgomery   AL 54:30
   16   175 Gary House          50 Rogersville  AL   56:15
   17   180 Ronnie Edney        51 Decatur      AL   57:08
   18   182 Joel Denbo          50 Decatur      AL   57:31
   19   183 James Pignataro     53 Huntsville   AL   57:32
   20   191 Gerald Murray       53 Huntsville   AL 1:00:28
   21   192 Joe Hazeltine       50 Madison      AL 1:00:58
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1   139 Janet Duncan        48 Huntsville   AL   51:36
    2   154 Dauna Coulter       48 Huntsville   AL   53:37
    3   162 Joy Harbin          46 Muscle Shoal AL   54:50
    4   185 Debbi Higginbotham  48 Huntsville   AL   58:14
    5   206 Vickie Meader       48 Union Grove  AL 1:06:03
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1     7 Joe Francica    48 Huntsville   AL   35:37
    2    32 Forrest Callicutt   49 Huntsville   AL   40:29
    3    33 Carlos Kingston     48 Arab         AL   40:31
    4    43 Jeff West           48 Madison      AL   41:40
    5    46 Steve Tanner        48 Danville     AL   41:44
    6    50 Ken Jessee          48 Owens Cross  AL   42:06
    7    57 Harold Zappe        48 Harvest      AL   42:58
    8    59 Anthony Brown       47 Hartselle    AL   43:13
    9    61 Gary Moore          49 Harvest      AL   43:19
   10    64 Robert Smith        47 Montgomery   AL   43:31
   11    67 Dave Holmes         47 Huntsville   AL   43:56
   12    71 Gary Bentley        47 Hazel Green  AL   44:37
   13    81 Philip Stewart      48 Athens       AL   45:54
   14    99 Randy Woodruff   45 Decatur      AL   47:55
   15   101 Michael Malone      45 Huntsville   AL   48:06
   16   104 Randy Putman        46 Huntsville   AL   48:14
   17   121 Phil Mix            48 Mount Olive  AL   49:58
   18   133 Craig Williamson    48 Decatur      AL   51:23
   19   143 Danny Michael       48 Florence     AL   51:55
   20   151 Bryan Boyd          45 Decatur      AL   53:12
   21   158 Kinney Harton       46 Huntsville   AL   54:25



   22   159 Brian Quinn         45 Decatur      AL   54:29
   23   170 Tim Paysinger       45 Decatur      AL   55:51
   24   194 Melvin Lawrimore    48 Danville     AL 1:01:09
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    28 Barbara Holcomb     41 Cullman      AL   40:04
    2    68 Jennie Rountree     43 Madison AL   44:12
    3   109 Julie Zingarelli    44 Harrselle    AL   48:39
    4   112 Mary Pettey         41 Decatur      AL   48:52
    5   138 Linda Staska        40 Auburn       NE   51:34
    6   147 Adina Peyton        42 Huntsville   AL   52:13
    7   168 Melissa Feehan      42 Madison      AL   55:26
    8   174 Leigh Wright        40 Florence     AL   56:07
    9   186 Laura Taube         42 Huntsville   AL   58:46
   10   188 Debbie Looney       40 Decatur      AL   59:39
   11   189 Missy Townsley    43 Brownsboro   AL 1:00:02
   12   196 Joan Copeland       40 Huntsville   AL 1:01:21
   13   197 Sandy Kimbrell      41 Florence     AL 1:01:51
   14   203 Anne Marie St Clair 43 Metairie     LA 1:04:51
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    5 Marty Clarke        42 Huntsville   AL   34:21
    2     6 Matthew Curtner-Smi 43 Northport    AL   35:20
    3    15 Hugh Jorgen         43 Huntsville   AL   37:44
    4    19 Michael Brass       43 Tuscaloosa   AL   38:06
    5    20 Miles Powell      43 Decatur      AL   38:38
    6    30 Stan Johnson        43 Moulton      AL   40:21
    7    37 Scott Butler        40 Deatsville   AL   40:44
    8    51 David Harrison      40 Madison      AL   42:08
    9    58 Jeff Fagerman       42 Somerville  AL   43:07
   10    66 Chris Whitehead     41 Bartlett     TN   43:38
   11    70 Lance Morris        41 Madison      AL   44:25
   12    77 Andy Whitehead      43 Madison      AL   45:10
   13    78 Scott Butler        42 Hampton Cove AL   45:13
   14  85 Kevin Dupre         40 Athens       AL   46:21
   15   111 Bill Bole           44 Killen       AL   48:47
   16   114 Brian Schrimsher    41 Athens       AL   49:22
   17   117 Ken Looney          40 Decatur      AL   49:38
   18   128 Tim Fogg     42 Athens       AL   50:55
   19   132 Joseph Schartung    44 Decatur      AL   51:22
   20   134 Kenneth Goggans     43 Madison      AL   51:23
   21   135 Mike Staska         40 Auburn       NE   51:24
   22   152 Frank Moore         40 Decatur AL   53:18
   23   179 Clay Sherrill       43 Mooresville  AL   57:00
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1   105 Mychelle Greene     35 Madison      AL   48:21
    2   126 Kim Mefford         35 Gurley       AL   50:46
    3   167 Heidi Teague       38 Madison      AL   55:18
    4   169 Stacy Huthes        36 Decatur      AL   55:29
    5   181 Tanjie Nash         35 Athens       AL   57:24
    6   199 Tracy Helmuth       37 Selmer       TN 1:03:18
    7   209 Renee Wenzler       36 Decatur   AL 1:07:28
    8   213 Lucinda Burchel     35 Decatur      AL 1:12:41
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1     3 Donald Bowman       36 Madison      AL   34:00
    2    10 Dink Taylor         38 Huntsville   AL   36:39
    3    11 Patrick Fagerman    37 Decatur      AL   37:30
    4    12 Terry Young         36 Huntsville   AL   37:31
    5    17 Conrad Meyer        39 Huntsville   AL   37:56



    6    22 Michael Louque      38 Huntsville   AL   38:51
    7    26 Steve Carter        37 Huntsville   AL   39:53
    8    45 Donald Spansel      36 Florence     AL   41:42
    9    54 Scott Oliver        35 Madison      AL   42:18
   10    72 Randy Johnson       38 Madison      AL   44:56
   11    74 Scott Carden        35 Huntsville   AL   45:03
   12    75 Loren McCoy         35 Muscle Shole AL   45:05
   13    94 Rick Morse          38 Florence     AL   47:10
   14   100 Dwayne Wallen       37 Madison      AL   47:55
   15   130 James Hurley        36 Huntsville   AL   51:08
   16   131 Tim Stone        35 Madison      AL   51:18
   17   165 Barry Pugh          36 Athens       AL   55:17
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1   102 Rebecca Reynolds    30 Huntsville   AL   48:09
    2   148 Annette Evers       34 Huntsville   AL   52:21

 3   164 Nicole Keel         33 Hamptone Cov AL   55:13
    4   184 Jennifer Burfield   32 Moulton      AL   57:57
    5   195 Patti Holmes        33 Huntsville   AL 1:01:09
    6   204 Kristen Copeland    30 Decatur      AL 1:05:31
    7   210 Julie Boyett        34 Madison      AL 1:07:28
    8   214 Tina Burton         32 Decatur      AL 1:13:11
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    13 Nathan Graham       30 Moulton      AL   37:36
    2    39 Evan Butler         33 Redstone Ars AL   41:12
   3    42 Matthew Urbanci     31 Tylertown    MS   41:32

    4    53 Jim Nix             34 Huntsville   AL   42:15
    5    80 Rob McClinton       34 Fayetteville NC   45:26
    6    82 Jason Newman        30 Danville     AL   45:58
    7    90 Jesse Chen          34 Huntsville   AL   46:45
    8    93 Shane Wiggins       33 Hartselle    AL   47:01
    9    97 Brian Hagood        32 Decatur      AL   47:48
   10   122 David Miller        34 Decatur      AL   50:03
   11   124 Tim Robinson        34 Decatur      AL   50:09
   12   125 Brian Merriweather  33 Huntsville   AL   50:18
   13   150 Jim Kinser          33 Decatur      AL   53:05
   14   163 Riley Turner        33 Muscle Shoal AL   54:53
   15   207 C.N. Bankston       33 Hillsboro    AL 1:06:24
             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29

    1    36 Katie Hazeltine     26 Huntsville   AL   40:43
    2   141 Jill Stein          26 Muscle Shoal AL   51:38
    3   187 Deanna Jones        26 Redstone Ars AL   59:16
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1     9 Robert Youngren     29 Huntsville   AL   36:28
    2    16 Josh Long           25 Moulton      AL   37:53
    3    18 Brian Robinson      29 Huntsville   AL   37:59
    4    38 Rick Maehlmann      27 Huntsville   AL   40:51
    5    41 Ricardo Santillan   26 Shelbyville  TN   41:25
    6    48 Trey Reich          27 Birmingham   AL   41:51
    7    76 Ryan Decker         29 Harvest      AL   45:09
    8    92 Christopher Hall    28 Madison      AL   46:54
    9   110 Kevin Muterspaugh   29 Harvest      AL   48:42
   10   173 Corey Averitt       26 Madison      AL   56:02
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1   137 Courtney Peebles    22 Decatur      AL   51:34
    2   144 Kacey Nash          24 Huntsville   AL   51:57
    3   166 Susan Gromek        23 Madison      AL   55:17
    4   217 Lee Reich           24 Birmingham   AL 1:13:21



                 MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1     1 Ryan Kyrankis       24 Florence     AL   33:17
    2     2 Heath White         20 Moulton      AL  33:30
    3     4 Tyrone Harris       24 Athens       AL   34:19
    4    24 David Castillo      21 Phil Campbel AL   39:26
    5    27 Paul Williams       20 Phil Campbel AL   40:03
    6    47 Josh Aycock         20 Tuscumbia    AL   41:46

  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1    84 Jessi Burch         17 Moulton      AL   46:09
    2    95 Whitney Montgomery  16 Moulton      AL   47:23
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1     8 Josh Sanders        19 Haleyville   AL   36:24
    2  14 Randy Putman        19 Huntsville   AL   37:40
    3    23 Christian Farmer    18 Florence     AL   38:53
    4    34 Connor Strange      15 Killen       AL   40:32
    5    55 Andrew Seay         16 Killen       AL   42:40
    6    62 Joshua McDonald     15 Killen       AL   43:24
    7    63 Laurance Thompson   15 Decatur      AL   43:26
    8    73 Jason Steele        19 Baltimore    MD   44:59
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14
    1    79 Diana Holt          14 Falkville    AL   45:24
    2  161 Kaylyn Smith        12 Moulton      AL   54:39
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14
    1    29 Collins Montgomery  13 Moulton      AL   40:09
    2   200 Jacob Morris        11 Madison      AL 1:04:00



RIVER CITY RUN 2004 - 10K
POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL

APRIL 10, 2004
                                                            10K
PLACE  NAME               AGE/S  CITY, STATE      DIV/TOT   TIME
=====  ================== ===    ================= ======= =======
    1 Ryan Kyrankis       24    Florence         AL  1/6    33:17
    2 Heath White         20    Moulton          AL  2/6    33:30
    3 Donald Bowman       36    Madison          AL  1/17   34:00
    4 Tyrone Harris       24    Athens      AL  3/6    34:19
    5 Marty Clarke        42    Huntsville       AL  1/23   34:21
    6 Matthew Curtner-Smi 43    Northport        AL  2/23   35:20
    7 Joe Francica        48    Huntsville       AL  1/24   35:37
    8 Josh Sanders        19    Haleyville       AL  1/8    36:24
    9 Robert Youngren     29    Huntsville       AL  1/10   36:28
   10 Dink Taylor         38    Huntsville       AL  2/17   36:39
   11 Patrick Fagerman    37    Decatur          AL  3/17   37:30
   12 Terry Young         36    Huntsville       AL  4/17   37:31
   13 Nathan Graham       30    Moulton          AL  1/15   37:36
   14 Randy Putman        19    Huntsville       AL  2/8    37:40
   15 Hugh Jorgen         43    Huntsville       AL  3/23   37:44
   16 Josh Long       25    Moulton          AL  2/10   37:53
   17 Conrad Meyer        39    Huntsville       AL  5/17   37:56
   18 Brian Robinson      29    Huntsville       AL  3/10   37:59
   19 Michael Brass       43    Tuscaloosa       AL  4/23   38:06
   20 Miles Powell        43    Decatur          AL  5/23   38:38
   21 Barry Ege           51    Hanceville       AL  1/21   38:40
   22 Michael Louque      38    Huntsville       AL  6/17   38:51
   23 Christian Farmer    18    Florence         AL  3/8    38:53
   24 David Castillo      21    Phil Campbell    AL  4/6    39:26
   25 Gary Grace          55    Huntsville       AL  1/20   39:36
   26 Steve Carter        37    Huntsville       AL  7/17   39:53
   27 Paul Williams       20    Phil Campbell    AL  5/6    40:03
   28 Barbara Holcomb     41F   Cullman          AL  1/14   40:04
   29 Collins Montgomery  13    Moulton          AL  1/2    40:09
   30 Stan Johnson        43    Moulton          AL  6/23   40:21
   31 Dean Bentley        51    Huntsville       AL  2/21   40:26
   32 Forrest Callicutt   49    Huntsville       AL  2/24   40:29
   33 Carlos Kingston     48    Arab             AL  3/24   40:31
   34 Connor Strange      15    Killen           AL  4/8    40:32
   35 Dave Micale         56    Helena    AL  2/20   40:40
   36 Katie Hazeltine     26F   Huntsville       AL  1/3    40:43
   37 Scott Butler        40    Deatsville       AL  7/23   40:44
   38 Rick Maehlmann      27    Huntsville       AL  4/10   40:51
   39 Evan Butler         33    Redstone Arsenal AL  2/15   41:12
   40 Dewayne Key         55    Moulton          AL  3/20   41:20
   41 Ricardo Santillan   26    Shelbyville      TN  5/10   41:25
   42 Matthew Urbanci     31    Tylertown        MS  3/15   41:32
   43 Jeff West           48   Madison          AL  4/24   41:40
   44 Joe Quillen         64    Killen           AL  1/8    41:42
   45 Donald Spansel      36    Florence         AL  8/17   41:42
   46 Steve Tanner        48    Danville         AL  5/24   41:44
   47 Josh Aycock     20    Tuscumbia        AL  6/6    41:46
   48 Trey Reich          27    Birmingham       AL  6/10   41:51
   49 Joe Wallace         50    Decatur          AL  3/21   41:56
   50 Ken Jessee          48    Owens Cross Road AL  6/24   42:06
   51 David Harrison      40    Madison          AL  8/23   42:08



   52 Dewey Richards      52    Madison          AL  4/21   42:13
   53 Jim Nix             34    Huntsville       AL  4/15   42:15
   54 Scott Oliver        35    Madison          AL  9/17   42:18
   55 Andrew Seay         16    Killen           AL  5/8    42:40
   56 Wayne Manord        55    Cullman          AL  4/20   42:50
   57 Harold Zappe        48    Harvest          AL  7/24   42:58
   58 Jeff Fagerman       42    Somerville       AL  9/23   43:07
   59 Anthony Brown       47    Hartselle        AL  8/24   43:13
   60 Mark Thompson       50    Madison          AL  5/21   43:17
   61 Gary Moore          49    Harvest          AL  9/24   43:19
   62 Joshua McDonald     15    Killen           AL  6/8    43:24
   63 Laurance Thompson   15    Decatur          AL  7/8    43:26
   64 Robert Smith        47    Montgomery       AL 10/24   43:31
   65 Ellis Whitt         62    Huntsville       AL  2/8    43:35
   66 Chris Whitehead     41    Bartlett  TN 10/23   43:38
   67 Dave Holmes         47    Huntsville       AL 11/24   43:56
   68 Jennie Rountree     43F   Madison          AL  2/14   44:12
   69 John Christy        52    Huntsville       AL  6/21   44:23
   70 Lance Morris        41    Madison          AL 11/23   44:25
   71 Gary Bentley        47    Hazel Green      AL 12/24   44:37
   72 Randy Johnson       38    Madison          AL 10/17   44:56
   73 Jason Steele        19    Baltimore        MD  8/8    44:59
   74 Scott Carden        35 Huntsville       AL 11/17   45:03
   75 Loren McCoy         35    Muscle Sholes    AL 12/17   45:05
   76 Ryan Decker         29    Harvest          AL  7/10   45:09
   77 Andy Whitehead      43    Madison          AL 12/23   45:10
   78 Scott Butler   42    Hampton Cove     AL 13/23   45:13
   79 Diana Holt          14F   Falkville        AL  1/2    45:24
   80 Rob McClinton       34    Fayetteville     NC  5/15   45:26
   81 Philip Stewart      48    Athens           AL 13/24   45:54
   82 Jason Newman        30    Danville         AL  6/15   45:58
   83 Dave Ford           56    Pelham           AL  5/20   45:59
   84 Jessi Burch         17F   Moulton          AL  1/2    46:09
   85 Kevin Dupre         40    Athens           AL 14/23   46:21
   86 Tim Hopper          68    Huntsville       AL  1/6    46:26
   87 Aaron Ellis         65    Huntsville       AL  2/6    46:32
   88 Richard Pace        64    Decatur          AL  3/8    46:39
   89 Steve Calvert       55    New Market       AL  6/20   46:40
   90 Jesse Chen          34    Huntsville       AL  7/15   46:45
   91 Kelly Stinson       70    Huntsville       AL  1/8    46:48
   92 Christopher Hall    28    Madison          AL  8/10   46:54
   93 Shane Wiggins       33    Hartselle        AL  8/15   47:01
   94 Rick Morse          38    Florence         AL 13/17   47:10
   95 Whitney Montgomery  16F   Moulton          AL  2/2    47:23
   96 Wendell Sandlin     61    Madison          AL  4/8    47:45
   97 Brian Hagood        32    Decatur          AL  9/15   47:48
   98 Malcolm Gillis      70    Toney            AL  2/8    47:53
   99 Randy Woodruff      45    Decatur          AL 14/24   47:55
  100 Dwayne Wallen       37    Madison          AL 14/17   47:55
  101 Michael Malone      45    Huntsville       AL 15/24   48:06
  102 Rebecca Reynolds    30F   Huntsville       AL  1/8    48:09
  103 John Larsen         55    Decatur          AL  7/20   48:10
  104 Randy Putman        46    Huntsville       AL 16/24   48:14
  105 Mychelle Greene     35F   Madison          AL  1/8    48:21
  106 George Prude        51    Huntsville       AL  7/21   48:24
  107 Lee Jackson         55    Muscle Shoals    AL  8/20   48:30
  108 Mac McCrady         72    Langston         AL  3/8    48:32



  109 Julie Zingarelli 44F   Harrselle        AL  3/14   48:39
  110 Kevin Muterspaugh   29    Harvest          AL  9/10   48:42
  111 Bill Bole           44    Killen           AL 15/23   48:47
  112 Mary Pettey         41F   Decatur          AL  4/14   48:52
  113 John Aufderhar      56    Madison          AL  9/20   49:11
  114 Brian Schrimsher    41    Athens           AL 16/23   49:22
  115 Ray Fanning         64    Huntsville       AL  5/8    49:30
  116 Gary Deere          59    Nashville        TN 10/20   49:32
  117 Ken Looney          40    Decatur          AL 17/23   49:38
  118 Mel Adams           56    Huntsville       AL 11/20   49:39
  119 Eddy J. Burks       51    Athens           AL  8/21   49:46
  120 Bill Chubb          72    Harvest          AL  4/8    49:54

121 Phil Mix            48    Mount Olive      AL 17/24   49:58
  122 David Miller        34    Decatur          AL 10/15   50:03
  123 Anne Park           64F   Huntsville       AL  1/1    50:04
  124 Tim Robinson        34    Decatur          AL 11/15 50:09
  125 Brian Merriweather  33    Huntsville       AL 12/15   50:18
  126 Kim Mefford         35F   Gurley           AL  2/8    50:46
  127 Steve Nordstrom     59    Huntsville       AL 12/20   50:53
  128 Tim Fogg            42    Athens           AL 18/23   50:55
  129 Bob Larkin          68    Huntsville       AL  3/6    51:00
  130 James Hurley        36    Huntsville       AL 15/17   51:08
  131 Tim Stone           35    Madison          AL 16/17   51:18
  132 Joseph Schartung    44    Decatur      AL 19/23   51:22
  133 Craig Williamson    48    Decatur          AL 18/24   51:23
  134 Kenneth Goggans     43    Madison          AL 20/23   51:23
  135 Mike Staska         40    Auburn           NE 21/23   51:24
  136 Steve Fulmer        50    Killen           AL  9/21   51:26
  137 Courtney Peebles    22F   Decatur          AL  1/4    51:34
  138 Linda Staska        40F   Auburn           NE  5/14   51:34
  139 Janet Duncan        48F   Huntsville       AL  1/5    51:36
  140 Bobby Whitlock      56    Trinity          AL 13/20   51:38
  141 Jill Stein          26F   Muscle Shoals    AL  2/3    51:38
  142 Cecil St Claire     57    Metairie         LA 14/20   51:44
  143 Danny Michael       48    Florence         AL 19/24   51:55
  144 Kacey Nash       24F   Huntsville       AL  2/4    51:57
  145 Ronnie Dukes        55    Decatur          AL 15/20   52:06
  146 James Mize          51    Decatur          AL 10/21   52:12
  147 Adina Peyton        42F   Huntsville       AL  6/14   52:13
  148 Annette Evers       34F   Huntsville       AL  2/8    52:21
  149 Dwayne Teague       50    Madison          AL 11/21   52:43
  150 Jim Kinser          33    Decatur          AL 13/15   53:05
  151 Bryan Boyd          45    Decatur          AL 20/24   53:12
  152 Frank Moore         40    Decatur          AL 22/23   53:18
  153 Mark Emerson        53    Decatur          AL 12/21   53:28
  154 Dauna Coulter       48F   Huntsville       AL  2/5    53:37
  155 Billy Sexton        69    Decatur          AL  4/6    53:46
  156 Danny Sandlin       51    Decatur          AL 13/21   53:51
  157 Bobby Quinn         52    Huntsville       AL 14/21   53:51
  158 Kinney Harton       46    Huntsville       AL 21/24   54:25
  159 Brian Quinn         45    Decatur          AL 22/24   54:29
  160 Danny Hall          54    Montgomery       AL 15/21   54:30
  161 Kaylyn Smith        12F   Moulton          AL  2/2    54:39
  162 Joy Harbin          46F   Muscle Shoals    AL  3/5    54:50
  163 Riley Turner        33    Muscle Shoals    AL 14/15   54:53
  164 Nicole Keel         33F   Hamptone Cove    AL  3/8    55:13
  165 Barry Pugh          36    Athens           AL 17/17   55:17



  166 Susan Gromek        23F   Madison          AL  3/4    55:17
  167 Heidi Teague        38F   Madison          AL  3/8    55:18
  168 Melissa Feehan      42F   Madison          AL  7/14   55:26
  169 Stacy Huthes        36F   Decatur          AL  4/8    55:29
  170 Tim Paysinger       45    Decatur          AL 23/24   55:51
  171 Mike Putman         56   Decatur          AL 16/20   55:51
  172 Wilburn Douglass    57    Huntsville       AL 17/20   55:58
  173 Corey Averitt       26    Madison          AL 10/10   56:02
  174 Leigh Wright        40F   Florence         AL  8/14   56:07
  175 Gary House     50    Rogersville      AL 16/21   56:15
  176 Carl Senkbeil       67    Huntsville       AL  5/6    56:22
  177 Bill Redmond        57    Owens Cross Road AL 18/20   56:26
  178 Ginny Hazeltine     50F   Madison          AL  1/2    56:34
  179 Clay Sherrill       43    Mooresville      AL 23/23   57:00
  180 Ronnie Edney        51    Decatur          AL 17/21   57:08
  181 Tanjie Nash         35F   Athens           AL  5/8    57:24
  182 Joel Denbo          50    Decatur          AL 18/21   57:31
  183 James Pignataro     53    Huntsville       AL 19/21   57:32
  184 Jennifer Burfield   32F   Moulton          AL  4/8    57:57
  185 Debbi Higginbotham  48F   Huntsville       AL  4/5    58:14
  186 Laura Taube         42F   Huntsville       AL  9/14   58:46
  187 Deanna Jones        26F   Redstone Arsenal AL  3/3    59:16
  188 Debbie Looney       40F   Decatur          AL 10/14   59:39
  189 Missy Townsley      43F   Brownsboro       AL 11/14 1:00:02
  190 Kathryn Mize        51F   Decatur          AL  2/2  1:00:08
  191 Gerald Murray       53    Huntsville       AL 20/21 1:00:28
  192 Joe Hazeltine       50    Madison          AL 21/21 1:00:58
  193 H. Wade German      56    Decatur          AL 19/20 1:01:08
  194 Melvin Lawrimore    48    Danville  AL 24/24 1:01:09
  195 Patti Holmes        33F   Huntsville       AL  5/8  1:01:09
  196 Joan Copeland       40F   Huntsville       AL 12/14 1:01:21
  197 Sandy Kimbrell      41F   Florence         AL 13/14 1:01:51
  198 Barbara Meyer       67F   Huntsville       AL  1/2  1:02:40
  199 Tracy Helmuth       37F   Selmer           TN  6/8  1:03:18
  200 Jacob Morris        11    Madison          AL  2/2  1:04:00
  201 Merv Budge          61    Huntsville       AL  6/8  1:04:33
  202 Mitchell Britt      59 Huntsville       AL 20/20 1:04:45
  203 Anne Marie St Clair 43F   Metairie         LA 14/14 1:04:51
  204 Kristen Copeland    30F   Decatur          AL  6/8  1:05:31
  205 James Howell        82    Huntsville       AL  5/8  1:05:39
  206 Vickie Meader   48F   Union Grove      AL  5/5  1:06:03
  207 C.N. Bankston       33    Hillsboro        AL 15/15 1:06:24
  208 Dot Richter         66F   Muscle Shoals    AL  2/2  1:06:57
  209 Renee Wenzler       36F   Decatur          AL  7/8  1:07:28
  210 Julie Boyett        34F   Madison          AL  7/8  1:07:28
  211 Gerald Karr         61    Huntsville       AL  7/8  1:08:41
  212 Joe Carden          61    Huntsville       AL  8/8  1:09:52
  213 Lucinda Burchel     35F   Decatur          AL  8/8  1:12:41
  214 Tina Burton         32F   Decatur          AL  8/8  1:13:11
  215 Ray Moses           68    Huntsville       AL  6/6  1:13:13
  216 Mike Dooley         76    Huntsville       AL  6/8  1:13:20
  217 Lee Reich           24F   Birmingham       AL  4/4  1:13:21
  218 Joe Worthey         81    Decatur          AL  7/8  1:13:22
  219 Betty Dooley        76F   Huntsville       AL  1/1  1:14:09
  220 Gene Simonson       79    Huntsville       AL  8/8  1:14:41



RIVER CITY RUN 2004 - 1 MILE RUN
POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL

APRIL 10, 2004
                                                          1-MILE
PLACE NAME               AGE/S  CITY, STATE      DIV/TOT   TIME
===== ================== ===    ================= ======= =======
    1 Josh Sharp          13    Decatur          AL  1/9     5:41
    2 Jonathan Savoy      12    Decatur          AL  1/6     5:47
    3 Graham Powell       12    Decatur          AL  2/6     5:55
    4 Claudette Oliver    11F   Huntsville       AL  1/10    5:57
    5 Timothy Savoy       14    Decatur          AL  2/9     6:04
    6 Ryan Woodson        14    Decatur          AL  3/9     6:06
    7 William Holcomb     13    Cullman          AL  4/9     6:08
    8 Samuel Hand         12   Decatur          AL  3/6     6:09
    9 Francisco Lopez     13    Decatur          AL  5/9     6:11
   10 Sally Adams         12F   Decatur          AL  2/10    6:12
   11 Georgia Gamble      12F   Decatur          AL  3/10    6:12
   12 Bobby Holcomb      9    Cullman          AL  1/8     6:24
   13 Christopher Fite    14    Decatur          AL  6/9     6:26
   14 Drew Smalley        14    Decatur          AL  7/9     6:33
   15 Richard Petty       13    Decatur          AL  8/9     6:39
   16 Meg Adams           14F   Decatur          AL  1/2     6:54
   17 Makenzie Hill       11F   Huntsville       AL  4/10    6:55
   18 Elizabeth Pettey    13F   Decatur          AL  2/2     7:01
   19 Anna Oliver          9F   Huntsville       AL  1/7     7:01
   20 Jackson Harmening    8    Hsv              AL  2/8     7:08
   21 Travis Tanner       10    Danville         AL  4/6     7:12
   22 Eric Farmer          8    Toney            AL  3/8     7:13
   23 Noah Harrison        6    Madison          AL  1/6     7:16
   24 Camille Stoner      12F   Decatur          AL  5/10    7:17
   25 Drew Spearman        9    Decatur          AL  4/8     7:18
   26 Hannah Harrison      9F   Madison          AL  2/7     7:20
   27 Adam Archer          9    Decatur          AL  5/8     7:25
   28 Tom Balintucas      15    Auburn           NE  9/9     7:34
   29 Cathryn Schartung   12F   Decatur          AL  6/10    7:34
   30 Tillman Hurst        7    Decatur          AL  6/8     7:42
   31 Ralph Clay           8    Decatur  AL  7/8     7:42
   32 Christopher Staska   9    Auburn           NE  8/8     7:47
   33 Ali Ferrell         11F   Decatur          AL  7/10    7:59
   34 Ben Spearman        11    Decatur          AL  5/6     8:08
   35 Jennifer Kern        9F   Huntsville       AL  3/7     8:26
   36 Ashley Archer        8F   Decatur          AL  4/7     8:35
   37 Elizabeth Bowman    29F   Madison          AL  1/8     8:36
   38 Jessica Doke         7F   Decatur          AL  5/7     8:37
   39 Rachel Harrison     10F Madison          AL  8/10    8:47
   40 Josh Teague          6    Madison          AL  2/6     8:59
   41 Amber Barcal        10F   Meridianville    AL  9/10    9:26
   42 Jason Farmer         4    Toney            AL  3/6     9:39
   43 David Farmer   40    Toney            AL  1/3     9:40
   44 Dawn Duehring       29F   Madison          AL  2/8     9:54
   45 Cara Brunet         23F   Houma            LA  3/8     9:55
   46 Heather Hill        24F   Moulton          AL  4/8    10:00
   47 Amy Archer          12F   Decatur          AL 10/10   10:04
   48 Katie Spillman       8F   Decatur          AL  6/7    10:16
   49 Danica Allen         8F   Muscle Shoals    AL  7/7    10:36
   50 Nicole Doke          5F   Decatur          AL  1/4    10:38
   51 Grayson Wright       5    Florence         AL  4/6    10:41



   52 John Bouchard       12    Decatur          AL  6/6    10:56
   53 Maggie Holsclaw      5F   Decatur          AL  2/4    11:00
   54 Bruno Holsclaw      36    Decatur          AL  2/3    11:00
   55 Alice Moses         62F   Huntsville       AL  5/8    11:04
   56 Riley Hurst          4    Decatur          AL  5/6    12:17
   57 Lisa Ray            50F   Decatur          AL  6/8    12:28
   58 Colin Rushton        3    Decatur          AL  6/6   12:56
   59 Ryan Rushton        30    Decatur          AL  3/3    12:57
   60 Patricia Murray     52F   Huntsville       AL  7/8    13:53
   61 Abby Stone           6F   Madison          AL  3/4    14:48
   62 Perry Stone          3F   Madison          AL  4/4    16:03
   63 Maryanne Robbins    55F   Billings         MT  8/8    16:04

RIVER CITY RUN 2004
                     POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
                              APRIL 10, 2004
                                1 MILE RUN

Place Overall No Name              Age City      State    Time
                    ********** MALE WINNER ***********
    1     1  396 Josh Sharp          13 Decatur      AL    5:41
                   ********** FEMALE WINNER ***********
    1     4  388 Claudette Oliver    11 Huntsville   AL    5:57
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 89
    1    38  362 Elizabeth Bowman    29 Madison      AL    8:36
    2    45  365 Dawn Duehring       29 Madison      AL    9:54
    3    46  366 Cara Brunet         23 Houma    LA    9:55
    4    47  369 Heather Hill        24 Moulton      AL   10:00
    5    56  378 Alice Moses         62 Huntsville   AL   11:04
    6    58  370 Lisa Ray            50 Decatur      AL   12:28
    7    61  357 Patricia Murray     52 Huntsville   AL   13:53
    8    64  392 Maryanne Robbins    55 Billings     MT   16:04
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 89
    1    44  354 David Farmer        40 Toney        AL    9:40
    2    55  398 Bruno Holsclaw      36 Decatur      AL   11:00
    3  60  403 Ryan Rushton        30 Decatur      AL   12:57
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
    1    16  374 Meg Adams           14 Decatur      AL    6:54
    2    18  384 Elizabeth Pettey    13 Decatur      AL    7:01
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
    1     5  399 Timothy Savoy       14 Decatur      AL    6:04
    2     6  401 Ryan Woodson        14 Decatur      AL    6:06
    3     7  361 William Holcomb     13 Cullman      AL    6:08
    4     9  368 Francisco Lopez     13 Decatur  AL    6:11
    5    13  393 Christopher Fite    14 Decatur      AL    6:26
    6    14  394 Drew Smalley        14 Decatur      AL    6:33
    7    15  383 Richard Petty       13 Decatur      AL    6:39
    8    28  363 Tom Balintucas      15 Auburn  NE    7:34
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 12
    1    10  373 Sally Adams         12 Decatur      AL    6:12
    2    11  358 Georgia Gamble      12 Decatur      AL    6:12
    3    17  410 Makenzie Hill       11 Huntsville   AL    6:55
    4    24  404 Camille Stoner      12 Decatur      AL    7:17
    5    29  371 Cathryn Schartung   12 Decatur      AL    7:34
    6    33  377 Ali Ferrell         11 Decatur      AL    7:59
    7    40  381 Rachel Harrison     10 Madison      AL    8:47
    8    42  379 Amber Barcal        10 Meridianvill AL    9:26



    9    48  353 Amy Archer          12 Decatur      AL   10:04
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 12
    1     2  395 Jonathan Savoy      12 Decatur      AL    5:47
    2     3  376 Graham Powell      12 Decatur      AL    5:55
    3     8  405 Samuel Hand         12 Decatur      AL    6:09
    4    21  375 Travis Tanner       10 Danville     AL    7:12
    5    35  411 Ben Spearman        11 Decatur      AL    8:08
    6    53  413 John Bouchard      12 Decatur      AL   10:56
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 9
    1    19  390 Anna Oliver          9 Huntsville   AL    7:01
    2    26  380 Hannah Harrison      9 Madison      AL    7:20
    3    36  387 Jennifer Kern        9 Huntsville   AL    8:26
    4    37  351 Ashley Archer        8 Decatur      AL    8:35
    5    39  408 Jessica Doke         7 Decatur      AL    8:37
    6    49  350 Katie Spillman       8 Decatur      AL   10:16
    7    50  407 Danica Allen         8 Muscle Shoal AL   10:36
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 9
    1    12  360 Bobby Holcomb        9 Cullman      AL    6:24
    2    20  400 Jackson Harmening    8 Hsv          AL    7:08
    3    22  355 Eric Farmer          8 Toney        AL    7:13
    4    25  412 Drew Spearman        9 Decatur      AL    7:18
    5    27  352 Adam Archer          9 Decatur      AL    7:25
    6    30  385 Tillman Hurst        7 Decatur      AL    7:42
    7    31  372 Ralph Clay           8 Decatur      AL    7:42
    8    32  364 Christopher Staska   9 Auburn       NE    7:47
               FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 6
    1    51  409 Nicole Doke          5 Decatur      AL   10:38
    2    54  397 Maggie Holsclaw      5 Decatur      AL   11:00
    3    62  391 Abby Stone           6 Madison      AL   14:48
    4    63  389 Perry Stone          3 Madison      AL   16:03
                 MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 6
    1    23  382 Noah Harrison        6 Madison      AL    7:16
    2    41  359 Josh Teague          6 Madison      AL    8:59
    3    43  356 Jason Farmer         4 Toney        AL    9:39
    4    52  367 Grayson Wright       5 Florence     AL   10:41
    5    57  386 Riley Hurst          4 Decatur      AL   12:17
    6    59  402 Colin Rushton        3 Decatur      AL   12:56


